
SCHEDULE STUDY ABROAD WEEKS 2025

Date & time Mon 3 Nov Thu 6 Nov Fri 7 Nov  Mon 10 Nov  Tue 11 Nov  Wed 12 Nov  Thu 13 Nov  Fri 14 Nov

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:45-13:30

General 

session for 

Bachelor 

students 

(HG-KC07)

Summer 

schools

(Zoom)

General session 

for Master 

students 

(Zoom)

Studying in 

Europe

(Zoom)

Studying in 

North/Latin 

America and 

Africa (Zoom)

Student experiences 

Asia, Oceania, Africa

(Zoom)

Studying in Asia 

and Oceania

(Zoom)

Workshop       

How to choose 

your top 5 

(Zoom)

14:30-15:30

Q&A for 

Psychology 

students

(Zoom)

15:30-16:30

Session for 

PPE students

(HG-04A33)

16.30-17.30

17:30-18:30

Going on 

exchange 

with special 

needs 

(Zoom)

How to finance 

your study 

abroad 

(Zoom)

Student experiences 

Europe, UK, North 

America, Latin 

America

(Zoom)

Snack & chat: 

exchange edition 

General session 

for Bachelor 

students 

(Zoom)

Tue 4 Nov

Session for IBA 

students

(IN-0B60)

Wed 5 Nov

12.00-13.00

Session for VUmc 

students

(Amstelzaal)


